
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL
Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6700 7470 7125

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 5575 7355 6465

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other 4350 7645 7375

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other 7150 7650 7400

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6500 7585 7042

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local 6480 7500 6990

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6600 7000 6800

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6600 7000 6800

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7300

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7275

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7200 7471 7300

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6250 7575 6915

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7580 7380

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7150 7925 7650

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 6750 7550 7150

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other 6500 7375 7150

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6850 7800 7425

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other 6650 7000 6850

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) 6555 7635 7095

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 6955 7430 7205

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7545 7275

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 3500 7560 7150

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6900 7705 7350

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bhiloda Other 7000 7300 7150

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 7400 7600 7500

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6850 7300 7075

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 6200 7380 7000

Karnataka Belgaum Bailahongal LD-327 6350 7380 7250

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) 2519 11400 7798

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Medium Fiber 7050 7050 7050

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton 6300 7000 6700

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6900 7050 6900

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7100 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6095 8050 7155

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7699 7000

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 6521 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 3550 7240 7000

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber 6950 6950 6950

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton 7900 8405 8400

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 8100 8150 8150

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton 7900 7900 7900

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6770 7725 7100

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 5500 7200 7095

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 6600 6850 6780

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6825 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6700 7195 7195

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber 8000 8200 8200

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 6400 8900 8000

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi 7331 7471 7433

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 7000 7200 7140

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other 6800 7000 6950

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other 7000 7421 7250

Odisha Rayagada Rayagada(Muniguda) Other 7000 7500 7150

Rajasthan Beawar Vijaynagar American 6000 6800 6400

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7000 7515 7440

Rajasthan Pali Rani Other 6000 7520 7000
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Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 6440 7050 7050

Telangana Adilabad Kuber Cotton (Unginned) 6600 7471 7400

Telangana Karimnagar Husnabad Cotton (Unginned) 7121 7521 7421

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 6600 7200 7100

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) 7100 7500 7200

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) 6800 7025 6900

Telangana Khammam Madhira Cotton (Unginned) 7120 7350 7250


